
POS NO NAME R1 R2 Ex Total

1 86 Owen Jenner 40 40 40 120

2 117/17 Brandon Layne 36 38 38 112

3 26/126 Miles Woodman 38 34 38 110

4 1/0 Boston Gilbert 34 36 36 106

5 180/80 Aidan Monks 30 32 32 94

6 99/199 Lewis Pitt 32 26 32 90

7 111/1 Elisha Elliott 27 30 30 87

8 12/112 Kelly Brierley 29 28 29 86

9 192/92 Jamie Collins 28 29 29 86

10 171/7 Charlie Piddock 26 27 27 80

11 154/54 Toby Cook 25 25 25 75

12 181 Jack Parker 0 0 0

13 60/160 Jake Barker 0 0 0

14 46 Charlie Rowland 0 0 0

15 14 Archie Montgomery 0 0 0

16 91 Freddie Taylor-Rye 0 0 0

17 205 Billy Collins 0 0 0

18 10 Shane Woodsford DNS 0

19 65 Jack Driver DNS 0

20 131/3 Max Whittley DNS 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

JUNIOR 65

R2Sat 28th June



POS NO NAME R3 R4 R5 TOTAL

1 86 Owen Jenner 40 40 34 114

3 26/126 Miles Woodman 36 36 36 108

2 117/17 Brandon Layne 29 38 40 107

4 180/80 Aidan Monks 30 30 38 98

6 12/112 Kelly Brierley 38 32 27 97

7 111/1 Elisha Elliott 34 29 32 95

8 192/92 Jamie Collins 32 28 30 90

5 1/0 Boston Gilbert 28 34 26 88

9 171/7 Charlie Piddock 27 27 29 83

10 154/54 Toby Cook 26 25 25 76

11 99/199 Lewis Pitt 0 26 28 54

12 181 Jack Parker 0 0 0 0

13 60/160 Jake Barker 0 0 0 0

14 46 Charlie Rowland 0 0 0 0

15 14 Archie Montgomery 0 0 0 0

16 91 Freddie Taylor-Rye 0 0 0 0

17 205 Billy Collins 0 0 0 0

18 10 Shane Woodsford 0

19 65 Jack Driver 0

20 131/3 Max Whittley 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

JUNIOR 65

R3Sun 29th June


